
Wind Ensemble


Adrenaline Engines	 	 	 	 	 Randall D. Standridge


The Water is Wide	 	 	 	 	 arr. Darren W. Jenkins


Shenandoah Triptych	 	 	 	 	 Brian Balmages


Advanced Choir


Celebrate This Day Together		 	 	 Pierre Clereau (16th Century)

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Arr. Patrick Liebergen

In Flanders Fields	 	 	 	 	 Dr. John McCrae

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Arr. J. Jacobson, Roger Emerson

The Best of Doo-Wop	 	 	 	 	 Arr. Ed Lojeski

	 Teenager in Love, Lollipop, Earth Angel, Sh-Boom

Seasons of Love		 	 	 	 	 Jonathon Larson

	 	 Soloists:  Bella Corsaro, Dakota Ryan	 	 Arr. Roger Emerson


Jazz Band


Mercy, Mercy, Mercy	 Joe Zawinul, arr. Mike Story

soloist: Hannah Wilkoff, Vibraphone


BJ’s Diner	 	 	 Tim Fisher

soloists: Gemma Caswell, Tenor Sax; Oscar Twining, Trombone; Luke Vazdauskas, Alto 
Saxophone



Paquito’s Revenge	 	 Terry White

Soloist: Kai Gillespie, flute
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Flute	
Kai	Gillespie	
Gabby	Swain	
Loring	Boak	
Maia	Higgins	
Madeline	Kallin	
Chloe	Marblestone	
Emilie	Poulin	
Lily	Calderwood	

Oboe	
Mira	Levine	
Evie	Hatrick	
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Annika	FelDs	

Clarinet	
Michaela	Anderson	
Ty	Bojarski	
Amelia	Donsbach	
Hailie	Lord	
Helen	Maher	
Maeva	Culbertson	
Maia	Pietraho	
Nate	Wayne	
Beatrice	Elmore	

Bass	Clarinet	
Laura	BuJerfield	
Maddie	Chaput	
Bess	Pantaz	

Alto	Saxophone	
Jack	Culbertson	
Luke	Vazdauskas	
Jaden	Nicita	
Alexa	ScoJ	
Asher	Gillespie	

Tenor	Saxophone	
Gemma	Caswell	
Sammie	BuJs	

Baritone	Saxophone	
LeiLei	Casey	

Trumpet	
Elly	Burnham	
Sarah	Palmer	
GarreJ	Countway	
Ava	Gould	
Ayden	Marini	
Quin	RepeJo	
Jacob	Scrapchansky	
Bo	Marini	

Trombone	
Kipp	BuJs	
Luke	PaJerson	
Oscar	Twining	
Marguerite	Benham	
Iain	MacKillop	
Evvie	Prince	
Bert	Wickwire	

Euphonium	
Patrick	Hogan	

Tuba	
Sadie	Higgins	

Percussion	
Brody	Belanger	
Ethan	Whitlock	
Hannah	Wilkoff	
Bella	Purnell-Amaez	
Cecelia	Slocum	
Blake	Belanger	
Peter	Wilkoff	
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ADVANCED CHOIR 

Bannon, Leila 
Baskett, Sophie 
Blakemoore, Charlotte 
Blood,Lydia 
Brown, Rohen 
Bubar, Rylan 
Butterfield, Laura 
Butterfield,Lily 
Calderwood, Lily 
Comparato, Emma 
Corsaro, Bella 
Crimmins, Patrick 
Dolley, Will 
Duffy, Connor 
Edmonds, Fiona 
Ellis, Caitlyn 
Footer, Charlotte 
Frizzle, Juliet 
Gould, Ava 
Gustafson, Hannah 
Haberski, Lillian 
Israel, Avi 
Jackson, Riley 
Jenkins, Ava 
Johnson, Robert 
Joyce, Liam 
Kaiser, Nolan 
Krauss, Fletcher 
Mackey, Elise 
Maney, Kallie 
Mason, Riah 
Maxim, Tyler 
Mears, Kat 
Moncure, Owyn 
Morin, Alexis 
Nicita, Jaden 
Noetzel, Ellis 
O’Leary, Charlize 

Paige-Abbott, Alex 
Pressley, Lila 
Purnell, Amaez, 
Isabella 
Ryan, Dakota 
Smith, Addison 
Smith, Cambria 
St. Pierre, Abrielle 
Storer, Kaeli 
Swain, Gabby 
Walls, Tommy 
Walter, Helen 
Wayne, Nate 
Whelon, Logan 



Alto Saxophone 
Luke Vazdauskas

Alexa Scott

Jack Culbertson

Asher Gillespie


Tenor Saxophone 
Gemma Caswell

Maeva Culbertson

Samantha Butts


Baritone Saxophone 
LeiLei Casey


Flute: 
Kai Gillespie

Chloe Marblestone


Trumpet 
Elly Burnham

Hazel Goodwin

Quin Repetto

Jacob Scrapchansky

Ayden Marini

Bo Marini


Trombone 
Oscar Twining

Luke Patterson 

Marguerite Benham 

Kipp Butts

Evvie Prince

Jack Nussbaum

Ella Gustafson

Nico BojarskiWyeth 
Mackey


Piano 
Hannah Wilkoff 

Kai Gillespie


Vibes 
Hannah Wilkoff


Bass 
Hazel Goodwin

Chloe Marblestone


Guitar 
Sam Cashman


Drums 
Brody Belanger

Ethan Whitlock

Peter Wilkoff 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